
GREEN COUNTRY FIRE DISTRICT

2023 MONTHLY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
Non-Emergency #918-241-7204

At Station, First Thursday of Each Month Starting @ 6:30PM

Date Day Time Location

1/5/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

2/2/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

3/2/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

4/6/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

5/4/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

6/1/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

7/6/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

8/3/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

9/7/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

10/5/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

11/2/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.

12/7/2023 Monday 6:30 502  Imperial  Blvd. S.S.


